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Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 101 5:48.90Detmold Cox, Lulu

37.43 42.41 44.29 45.38

45.81 46.07 46.58 40.93

EAGLE 122 6:08.87Vulakh, Sasha

39.06 45.06 47.13 47.90

48.42 48.86 47.47 44.97

NEXUS 103 6:42.30Nixon-Rice, Sienna

39.49 49.98 51.45 54.17

53.52 51.39 51.32 50.98

EAGLE 104 6:57.87Keenan, Isabel-Mary

46.88 58.09 1:02.79 1:02.15

1:04.88 1:02.56 1:00.52

EAGLE 105 7:03.97Vulakh, Jamie

46.39 54.58 55.71 55.38

54.61 56.47 54.94 45.89

GWA 10--- DNFJones, Asia

Swimmer did not finish

38.88 46.56 50.37 53.74

53.93 51.80 1:43.30

 
Event 1  Boys 12 & Under 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 111 5:54.92Dahmen, Max

39.45 44.43 46.35 46.14

47.08 46.09 43.52 41.86

 
Event 2  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 1:49.51Miyanagi, Moka

49.95 59.56

NEXUS  82 1:57.67Peat, Nelly

56.28 1:01.39

EAGLE  83 2:03.17Morandi, Kendyll

55.86 1:07.31

GWA  74 2:07.19Olde Bijvank, Lieze

GWA  75 2:14.68Gui, Guo (Mango)

SAIS  8--- NSZhao Yaxuan, Betty

 
Event 2  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 101 1:35.41Bevan, Iona

42.03 53.38

Ais Sharks  92 1:38.18Heazlewood, Tess

47.65 50.53

SAIS 103 1:43.27Datta, Kiran

47.04 56.23

Tts Merlions  94 1:44.01Harle, Gabriella

48.41 55.60

GWA 105 1:46.30Stapel, Maryla

48.39 57.91

SAIS 106 1:48.68Bolton, Zara

SAIS 107 1:49.59Stein, Rachel

Tts Merlions  98 1:49.75Harrison, Mathilde

EAGLE 109 1:51.75Keenan, Isabel-Mary

EAGLE 1010 1:52.15Malhotra, Anaiyah

SAIS  911 1:53.26Marom, Amit

SAIS 1012 1:54.33Martin, Nea

49.36 1:04.97

GWA 1013 1:55.07Dvorakova, Hana

55.27 59.80

GWA  9*14 1:57.61Braum-Bharti, Nina

52.45 1:05.16

GWA  9*14 1:57.61Jermyn, Anna Mae

EAGLE  916 2:00.45Coward, Olivia P

57.83 1:02.62

SAIS  917 2:01.02Czopor, Ola

49.24 1:11.78

EAGLE 1018 2:03.83Garde, Tara

1:02.87 1:00.96

 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 111 1:24.71Sato, Mimi

38.79 45.92

Uwc Phoenix 112 1:27.07Hama, Aiko

42.36 44.71

EAGLE 113 1:27.49Li, Jackie

39.15 48.34

EAGLE 124 1:28.86Zhou, Annie

39.97 48.89

Ais Sharks 115 1:29.58Sharma, Tanika

39.55 50.03

EAGLE 116 1:30.84Raymaakers, Aria

40.50 50.34

EAGLE 127 1:31.00Vulakh, Sasha

40.61 50.39

Ais Sharks 118 1:33.00Couzens, Sienna

42.21 50.79

SAIS 119 1:33.01Lin, Alena

42.97 50.04

EAGLE 1210 1:34.71Coward, Chloe

41.81 52.90

EAGLE 1111 1:35.96Parikh, Aashna

44.24 51.72

Tts Merlions 1212 1:38.23Shikanai, Aki

EAGLE 1113 1:40.36McAllister, Maxine

48.68 51.68

EAGLE 1114 1:40.88Paine, Mallory

45.60 55.28

EAGLE 1115 1:41.25Harris, Natalie

47.27 53.98

EAGLE 1116 1:42.04Bade, Kaitlyn

49.05 52.99

EAGLE 1217 1:47.27Khan, Serena

51.52 55.75

EAGLE 1118 1:49.59Morandi, Kaelyn

50.12 59.47

SAIS 1119 1:50.09Que, Johanna Isabel

49.20 1:00.89

EAGLE 1120 2:04.79Taylor, Sidney

59.04 1:05.75
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Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigers  81 1:52.56Ng, Aiden

SAIS  82 1:55.71Furuichi, Kaede

53.53 1:02.18

Uwc Phoenix  83 1:57.38Pefianco, Cameron

55.29 1:02.09

NEXUS  84 1:58.76Kling, Grady

56.13 1:02.63

 
Event 2  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions  91 1:35.43Hassell, Frank

44.32 51.11

EAGLE 102 1:38.45Wahking, Jacob

44.57 53.88

GWA 103 1:45.39Wishart, Arlo

49.79 55.60

Ais Sharks 104 1:46.23Matthews, Lachlan

EAGLE 105 1:47.23Rhee, Daniel

46.14 1:01.09

EAGLE  96 1:47.63Backstrom, James

EAGLE 107 1:48.83Alldritt, Kai

49.62 59.21

SAIS  98 1:49.52Lee, Kevin

Tigers  99 1:52.50Tan, Zachary

EAGLE 1010 1:53.25Khan, Mohammed

Tts Merlions 10*11 2:01.02Ward, Jack

NEXUS 10*11 2:01.02Liu, Samuel

1:00.24 1:00.78

GWA  9--- DQBajaj, Aarush

50.78 59.85

EAGLE 10--- DQMakatsaria, Max D

48.20 53.73

Tts Merlions  9--- NSSchreiber, Lucas

GWA 10--- NSChen, Yuyue

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 111 1:23.37Tian, Darren

38.65 44.72

EAGLE 122 1:24.19Smith, Lukas

40.35 43.84

Tts Merlions 123 1:26.59Gorman, Harvey

40.17 46.42

EAGLE 114 1:27.64Zhou, Richard

40.20 47.44

EAGLE 125 1:29.39Kang, Jihoon

40.33 49.06

NEXUS 116 1:30.13Feldhausen, Harrison

43.05 47.08

SAIS 117 1:34.38Kang, Seungha

EAGLE 118 1:35.26West, Gray Francis

43.25 52.01

Ais Sharks 119 1:37.35Lowe, Fraser

44.90 52.45

EAGLE 1110 1:38.43Boncimino, Reece

44.35 54.08

EAGLE 1111 2:06.56Oliver, Alfie

EAGLE 12--- DQHasebe, Tatsuya

47.70 51.53

Ais Sharks 11--- NSMason, Finlay

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 131 3:05.16Yoshida, Nagisa

41.39 46.48 55.65 41.64

EAGLE 132 3:22.91Tian, Kaitlyn

42.84 48.96 1:01.75 49.36

NEXUS 13--- DQSwinbourne, Chiara

39.47 55.18 1:08.15 45.13

Tts Merlions 13--- NSAdvani, Simran

Uwc-East 13--- NSBugrova, Arina

 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 141 2:47.10Chinnick, Elliot

35.76 44.10 47.91 39.33

Tts Merlions 132 2:51.09LeGrice, Joshua

35.56 42.78 54.19 38.56

Ais Sharks 133 3:07.73Xue, Matthew

38.23 52.16 1:37.34

EAGLE 14--- NSMayberry, Joshua

 
Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA  81 43.14Rostom, Beatrice

GWA  82 45.05Mackintosh, Elsa

NEXUS  83 45.26Peat, Nelly

SAIS  84 45.74Flosi, Kamryn

Uwc Phoenix  85 46.73Sato, Tomoka

SAIS  86 46.79Citton, Margherita

Uwc Phoenix  87 47.04Mahtani, Nitya

GWA  88 47.66Kotecha, Nandini

EAGLE  79 48.22Quance, Lilly

SAIS  810 48.42Miyanagi, Moka

EAGLE  711 48.48Wahking, Amelie

EAGLE  812 49.24Morandi, Kendyll

GWA  813 51.13Coleman, Scarlett

GWA  714 51.57Olde Bijvank, Lieze

NEXUS  815 51.73Meulendijks, Linde

GWA  716 55.53Gui, Guo (Mango)

EAGLE  717 56.58Backstrom, Margaret

NEXUS  818 56.92Detmold Cox, Zali

EAGLE  819 58.83Jain, Risha

Tigers  8--- NSHall, Toni

NEXUS  8--- NSHarrington, Carrie

Tts Merlions  8--- NSPadgett, Zoe

SAIS  8--- NSZhao Yaxuan, Betty

NEXUS  8--- NSMarsh, Indi

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 101 36.74Nixon-Rice, Sienna

Ais Sharks 102 38.06Matthews, Isabella

SAIS 103 38.92Datta, Kiran

SAIS 104 39.28Martin, Nea
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(Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks  95 40.00Tate, Savannah

NEXUS 106 40.31Bevan, Iona

EAGLE 107 40.32Kim, Rachel

GWA 108 40.70Foerster, Emillia Antonie Ai

Uwc Phoenix  99 41.44Baker, Mia

GWA  910 41.84Bowles, Ava

SAIS 1011 41.97Bolton, Zara

Tts Merlions 1012 42.19Padgett, Nina

SAIS  913 42.71Moths, Lara

Tts Merlions  914 43.37Harle, Gabriella

SAIS  915 43.47Czopor, Ola

EAGLE  916 43.63Stewart, Irving

Uwc-East 1017 43.70Hasler, Ines

Ais Sharks  918 43.75Creighton, Kirsten

GWA  919 43.89Burke, Keira

GWA  920 44.12Jermyn, Anna Mae

EAGLE 1021 44.37Keenan, Isabel-Mary

SAIS 1022 44.96Dexter, Zoe

NEXUS  923 45.06Bevan, Annabel

Ais Sharks  924 45.07Livermore, Grace

EAGLE 1025 45.18Malhotra, Anaiyah

NEXUS 1026 34.10Detmold Cox, Lulu

SAIS 1027 45.61Stein, Rachel

EAGLE 1028 45.89Garde, Tara

Tts Merlions 1029 45.98Moon, Kyulee

Ais Sharks  930 46.14Campbell, Livi

Uwc-East  931 46.20Zhao, Linda

EAGLE 1032 46.62Yokota, Ella

NEXUS  933 46.71Bangs, Elena

EAGLE 1034 46.84Riley, Eloise

Uwc-East  935 47.96Stanton, Jess

EAGLE  9*36 48.44Coward, Olivia P

NEXUS 10*36 48.44Jones, Ava

Tts Merlions  938 48.63Hastwell, Jessica

Tts Merlions  939 49.35Pearce, Matilda

GWA  940 49.50Wishart, Maya

GWA  941 50.03Braum-Bharti, Nina

EAGLE  942 51.25Mickelson, Kate

EAGLE  943 51.69Ghosh, Aanya

EAGLE  944 52.03Vulakh, Maya

GWA  945 52.66Inoue, Yui

Uwc-East  946 53.32Dunton, Anna

EAGLE 1047 54.05Wong, Amelia

SAIS  948 54.21Marom, Amit

NEXUS 1049 54.72Cain, Grace

Uwc-East  950 55.76Gulati, Ambika

EAGLE  951 56.53Deshpande, Anaaya

Ais Sharks  9--- NSGilbert, Jorja

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Caroline

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 111 36.40Hama, Aiko

EAGLE 122 36.83Scanlon, Roisin

Uwc Phoenix 113 36.98Summerly, Amara

SAIS 114 37.02Losteiner, Kata

GWA 115 37.58Keep, Jessica

Uwc-East 116 37.61Lopin, Maia

EAGLE 117 37.72Parikh, Aashna

Tts Merlions 128 37.74Hughes, Olivia

Ais Sharks 119 37.80Couzens, Sienna

Uwc Phoenix 1210 38.25Wada, Minami

SAIS 1111 38.74Lin, Alena

Uwc-East 1112 39.09Teh, Helena

Uwc-East 1213 39.50Sreenivasan, Anika

Tts Merlions 1214 39.61Shikanai, Aki

EAGLE 1115 40.02Harris, Natalie

EAGLE 1116 40.15Morandi, Kaelyn

EAGLE 1117 40.97Paine, Mallory

EAGLE 1218 41.20Malik, Nishka

EAGLE 1119 41.34Bade, Kaitlyn

Uwc-East 1120 42.71Kabir, Tara

Uwc-East 1121 42.91Dash, Maya

Uwc-East 1123 44.58Dunton, Alexandra

SAIS 1124 46.41Que, Johanna Isabel

Tts Merlions 1125 49.14Massa, Julia

Uwc-East 1226 49.34Thakur, Rhea

Uwc-East 1122 DQAiyappan, Akshaya

No touch at turn or finish

Uwc-East 11--- NSCrawford, Yasmin

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 141 33.41Lim, Destiny

SAIS 132 34.42Yoshida, Nagisa

EAGLE 133 36.17Thrane, Sille

NEXUS 134 36.36Swinbourne, Chiara

SAIS 135 36.61Lin, Alyssa

Uwc Phoenix 136 37.50Pandey, Sneha

Uwc-East 137 38.24Bugrova, Arina

SAIS 138 41.54Lutz, Seraina

Uwc Phoenix 139 43.68Chal, Lara

Uwc-East 13--- NSKim, Holly

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS  81 40.14Cope, Reilly

SAIS  82 44.80Catrina, Alex

Ais Sharks  73 44.83Reader, Coen

Tigers  84 45.20Ng, Aiden

Uwc Phoenix  85 45.23Pefianco, Cameron

NEXUS  86 45.67Kling, Grady

EAGLE  87 45.72Bomongcag, Jackson

GWA  88 46.36Ekaputra, Sean

NEXUS  89 47.30Bruce, Aidan

EAGLE  810 48.31Famm, Maximilian

Tigers  811 50.94Nadarajah, Jayo

GWA  613 52.93Greville, Jackson

EAGLE  814 53.61West, Jude J

Tigers  815 54.90Hipp, William

EAGLE  816 55.25Coward, Max

NEXUS  817 57.01Leung, Alistair

EAGLE  718 1:08.00Aylward, Hayes W
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(Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS  812 DQWilliamson, Archie

No touch at turn or finish

Tigers  8--- NSSorokina, Alexander

SAIS  8--- NSFuruichi, Kaede

EAGLE  6--- NSChang, Sam S

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 101 37.78Matthews, Lachlan

EAGLE 102 39.41Makatsaria, Max D

Tts Merlions 103 39.81Gower, Jack

Ais Sharks 104 40.22Whelan, Flynn

GWA  95 40.98Bajaj, Aarush

Uwc-East  96 41.20Lopin, Louis

Tts Merlions 107 41.52Ward, Jack

Tigers  98 41.68Tan, Zachary

SAIS  99 42.51Villari, Federico

SAIS  910 42.77Lee, Kevin

GWA 1011 43.35Mackintosh, Gustav

NEXUS 1012 43.86Liu, Samuel

Tts Merlions  913 43.99Boyadjian, Gregoire

SAIS  914 44.33Hwang, Tyler

Tts Merlions  915 44.66Schreiber, Lucas

NEXUS 1016 45.07El-Ansary, Lachlan

Tts Merlions  917 45.38Ryan, Jake

NEXUS 1018 45.98Antonelli, Matteo

Tts Merlions  919 47.70McCallum, Cameron

GWA 1020 48.55Ishikawa, Kaido

Uwc-East 1021 49.02Andersen, Oliver

EAGLE 1022 52.68Famm, Alexander

NEXUS  923 54.72Cienfuegos, Alexander

NEXUS  924 55.28Birchall, Sem

EAGLE 1025 56.95Levy, Charles

EAGLE  926 58.78Stanley, Zach

NEXUS  927 1:00.64Meulendijks, Tijm

Uwc-East 10--- NSPost, Romeo

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHowes, George

EAGLE 10--- NSNavarro, Gabriel

GWA 10--- NSChen, Yuyue

Uwc-East 10--- NSDutta, Rishaan

Ais Sharks  9--- NSFarr, Fletcher

Ais Sharks  9--- NSTeen, Saul

Uwc-East 10--- NSRojkjaer, Aksel

NEXUS  9--- NSMarishchuk, Rostik

Uwc-East 10--- NSMcgrath, Reuben

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Axel

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 121 32.70Seo, Justin

NEXUS 112 34.14Dahmen, Max

Ais Sharks 113 34.93Davies, Isaiah

SAIS 114 35.95Kang, Seungha

Tts Merlions 115 35.98Pearce, William

Uwc Phoenix 126 36.00Sato, Souta

GWA 127 36.41Kotecha, Aman

GWA 118 36.52Kapoor, Sukrit

Tts Merlions 129 36.56Gorman, Harvey

Ais Sharks 1110 37.01Lowe, Fraser

NEXUS 1111 37.89Feldhausen, Harrison

SAIS 1112 37.98KimG1416829Q, Aiden J

EAGLE 1113 38.37Boncimino, Reece

SAIS 1214 40.41Bolton, Max

GWA 1115 44.26Reidy, Frederick

Uwc-East 1116 44.52Kim, John

EAGLE 1117 44.87Jindal, Aatman

EAGLE 1118 55.32Harish, Siddharth

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 141 30.05Chinnick, Elliot

Tts Merlions 132 31.55LeGrice, Joshua

Uwc Phoenix 143 31.90Deckers, Edouard

Tts Merlions 134 33.53Morris, Thomas

EAGLE 135 38.83Webster, Jamie

GWA 136 40.48Stapel, Olgierd (Olo)

Uwc-East 137 42.06Strohbecke, Julian

EAGLE 14--- NSMayberry, Joshua

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS  81 54.36Flosi, Kamryn

GWA  82 56.65Coleman, Scarlett

GWA  83 57.86Rostom, Beatrice

NEXUS  84 59.58Meulendijks, Linde

Uwc Phoenix  85 1:00.84Sato, Tomoka

GWA  76 1:01.29Gui, Guo (Mango)

SAIS  87 1:02.19Citton, Margherita

NEXUS  88 1:02.85Detmold Cox, Zali

NEXUS  89 1:03.86Peat, Nelly

GWA  810 1:04.03Mackintosh, Elsa

SAIS  811 1:06.20Miyanagi, Moka

EAGLE  812 1:06.26Jain, Risha

GWA  813 1:06.51Kotecha, Nandini

EAGLE  714 1:08.42Wahking, Amelie

GWA  715 1:09.10Olde Bijvank, Lieze

EAGLE  716 1:10.03Quance, Lilly

EAGLE  817 1:10.91Morandi, Kendyll

EAGLE  718 1:12.13Backstrom, Margaret

NEXUS  8--- NSMarsh, Indi

Tigers  8--- NSHall, Toni

Tts Merlions  8--- NSPadgett, Zoe

NEXUS  8--- NSHarrington, Carrie

GWA  8--- NSIshikawa, Ria

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS 101 43.49Cain, Grace

NEXUS 102 46.76Detmold Cox, Lulu

Ais Sharks  93 54.19Tate, Savannah

SAIS 104 54.46Datta, Kiran

Uwc-East  95 54.71Zhao, Linda

NEXUS  96 55.01Bangs, Elena

GWA  97 55.33Burke, Keira

Ais Sharks  98 55.45Heazlewood, Tess
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(Event 5  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA  99 56.48Wishart, Maya

SAIS 1010 56.61Stein, Rachel

GWA 1011 56.88Dvorakova, Hana

SAIS  912 57.46Czopor, Ola

Uwc Phoenix  913 58.75Baker, Mia

Tts Merlions 1014 58.81Moon, Kyulee

SAIS  916 59.57Marom, Amit

Tts Merlions  917 59.78Pearce, Matilda

EAGLE  918 59.85Stewart, Irving

NEXUS  919 59.90Bevan, Annabel

EAGLE 1020 1:00.33Yokota, Ella

GWA 1021 1:00.58Stapel, Maryla

Tts Merlions  922 1:00.85Harrison, Mathilde

GWA  923 1:01.27Bowles, Ava

SAIS 10*24 1:01.99Bolton, Zara

Ais Sharks  9*24 1:01.99Creighton, Kirsten

EAGLE  926 1:02.12Mickelson, Kate

Uwc-East 1027 1:02.46Hasler, Ines

Uwc-East  928 1:03.91Stanton, Jess

EAGLE  929 1:04.07Schmidt, Emma

Ais Sharks  930 1:04.27Livermore, Grace

EAGLE 1031 1:04.87Wong, Amelia

SAIS 1032 1:06.25Dexter, Zoe

EAGLE  933 1:06.48Coward, Olivia P

EAGLE  934 1:07.16Ghosh, Aanya

EAGLE  935 1:08.02Deshpande, Anaaya

EAGLE  936 1:09.59Vulakh, Maya

EAGLE 1037 1:10.76Riley, Eloise

EAGLE  938 1:10.82Balk, Sophia

Uwc-East  940 1:12.11Dunton, Anna

GWA  915 DQInoue, Yui

Tts Merlions  939 DQHastwell, Jessica

Ais Sharks  941 DQCampbell, Livi

Uwc-East  942 DQGulati, Ambika

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Caroline

Ais Sharks  9--- NSGilbert, Jorja

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East 111 43.02Aiyappan, Akshaya

Uwc Phoenix 112 43.52Hama, Aiko

SAIS 113 45.87Sato, Mimi

Uwc-East 124 46.80Sreenivasan, Anika

Ais Sharks 115 47.32Sharma, Tanika

EAGLE 116 47.58McAllister, Maxine

Tts Merlions 127 47.74Hughes, Olivia

SAIS 118 47.93Lin, Alena

EAGLE 129 48.04Malik, Nishka

Tts Merlions 1210 48.86Barton, Felicity

Uwc-East 1111 48.95Teh, Helena

EAGLE 1212 49.02Subawalla, Shernaz

EAGLE 1213 49.30Scanlon, Roisin

EAGLE 1114 49.66Raymaakers, Aria

Uwc Phoenix 1215 49.94Wada, Minami

Uwc-East 1216 50.53Thakur, Rhea

EAGLE 1217 50.58Zhou, Annie

EAGLE 1218 50.78Vulakh, Sasha

EAGLE 1119 51.12Bade, Kaitlyn

SAIS 1120 52.73Losteiner, Kata

GWA 1121 52.89Keep, Jessica

Uwc-East 1122 53.17Lopin, Maia

EAGLE 1123 53.98Harris, Natalie

Uwc-East 1124 54.58Kabir, Tara

Uwc Phoenix 1125 55.58Summerly, Amara

EAGLE 1226 56.12Khan, Serena

Uwc-East 1127 58.31Crawford, Yasmin

EAGLE 1128 59.48Paine, Mallory

Uwc-East 1129 59.93Dash, Maya

EAGLE 1130 1:00.14Taylor, Sidney

SAIS 1131 1:04.27Que, Johanna Isabel

Uwc-East 1132 1:04.79Dunton, Alexandra

EAGLE 11--- NSMorandi, Kaelyn

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigers  81 56.86Sorokina, Alexander

NEXUS  82 57.85Bruce, Aidan

Uwc Phoenix  83 59.52Pefianco, Cameron

Ais Sharks  74 59.96Reader, Coen

Tigers  85 1:00.01Ng, Aiden

NEXUS  86 1:00.28Kling, Grady

NEXUS  87 1:00.32Cope, Reilly

GWA  88 1:02.15Ekaputra, Sean

SAIS  89 1:03.17Furuichi, Kaede

SAIS  810 1:03.26Catrina, Alex

EAGLE  812 1:08.13Coward, Max

NEXUS  813 1:09.17Williamson, Archie

EAGLE  814 1:10.54Famm, Maximilian

Tigers  815 1:12.33Nadarajah, Jayo

EAGLE  716 1:13.76Aylward, Hayes W

NEXUS  817 1:16.05Leung, Alistair

EAGLE  811 DQWest, Jude J

EAGLE  6--- NSChang, Sam S

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 101 55.05Gower, Jack

NEXUS 102 55.56Liu, Samuel

EAGLE 103 56.58Alldritt, Kai

Tigers  94 56.76Tan, Zachary

EAGLE 105 57.97Rhee, Daniel

SAIS  96 58.14Villari, Federico

Tts Merlions  97 58.26Boyadjian, Gregoire

EAGLE 108 58.29Makatsaria, Max D

Ais Sharks 109 58.32Matthews, Lachlan

NEXUS  910 58.35Meulendijks, Tijm

NEXUS 1011 58.48Antonelli, Matteo

EAGLE 1012 59.00Khan, Mohammed

GWA 1013 59.03Mackintosh, Gustav

Tts Merlions  914 1:00.73Ryan, Jake

Uwc-East  915 1:01.58Lopin, Louis

Tts Merlions  916 1:01.96Schreiber, Lucas

NEXUS 1017 1:02.18El-Ansary, Lachlan

EAGLE  918 1:02.29Stanley, Zach
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(Event 5  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions  919 1:02.44McCallum, Cameron

SAIS  920 1:03.26Hwang, Tyler

Uwc-East 1021 1:06.78Andersen, Oliver

EAGLE 1024 1:15.29Famm, Alexander

EAGLE 1025 1:16.20Levy, Charles

NEXUS  9--- DQBirchall, Sem

Ais Sharks 1022 DQWhelan, Flynn

NEXUS  923 DQCienfuegos, Alexander

EAGLE 10--- NSNavarro, Gabriel

Uwc-East 10--- NSRojkjaer, Aksel

GWA 10--- NSChen, Yuyue

Ais Sharks  9--- NSFarr, Fletcher

Ais Sharks  9--- NSTeen, Saul

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Axel

NEXUS  9--- NSMarishchuk, Rostik

Uwc-East 10--- NSDutta, Rishaan

Uwc-East 10--- NSMcgrath, Reuben

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 111 44.18Tian, Darren

Uwc Phoenix 122 45.58Seo, Justin

EAGLE 113 48.29Zhou, Richard

Tts Merlions 114 48.53Pearce, William

Tts Merlions 125 49.35Gorman, Harvey

GWA 126 49.91Kotecha, Aman

Ais Sharks 117 52.53Davies, Isaiah

SAIS 118 53.53KimG1416829Q, Aiden J

SAIS 119 53.55Kang, Seungha

EAGLE 1210 54.26Hasebe, Tatsuya

EAGLE 1111 58.80Oliver, Alfie

Uwc-East 1112 1:01.00Kim, John

EAGLE 1113 1:04.04Jindal, Aatman

EAGLE 11--- NSHarish, Siddharth

 
Event 6  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 131 1:34.79Anstey, Samantha

44.43 50.36

SAIS 132 1:37.50Yoshida, Nagisa

47.42 50.08

SAIS 133 1:37.69Lin, Alyssa

46.94 50.75

Uwc Phoenix 134 1:44.99Chal, Lara

50.82 54.17

EAGLE 135 1:45.19Thrane, Sille

50.72 54.47

EAGLE 136 1:48.86Tian, Kaitlyn

48.74 1:00.12

SAIS 137 1:54.20Lutz, Seraina

51.51 1:02.69

Uwc-East 13--- DQBugrova, Arina

1:00.01 1:11.52

Uwc-East 13--- NSKim, Holly

Ais Sharks 13--- NSKuster, Ella

Uwc Phoenix 13--- NSPandey, Sneha

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 141 1:30.39Chung, Cameron

43.69 46.70

Ais Sharks 132 1:37.01Xue, Matthew

46.16 50.85

Tts Merlions 133 1:37.02Morris, Thomas

46.57 50.45

GWA 134 1:52.44Stapel, Olgierd (Olo)

54.08 58.36

Uwc-East 135 1:57.27Strohbecke, Julian

56.74 1:00.53

EAGLE 136 2:04.66Webster, Jamie

58.43 1:06.23

Uwc Phoenix 14--- DQDeckers, Edouard

44.56 51.80

EAGLE 14--- NSMayberry, Joshua

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.41NEXUS

1) Marsh, Indi 8 2) Detmold Cox, Zali 8

3) Meulendijks, Linde 8 4) Peat, Nelly 8

34.27 1:45.14

A2 2:21.65EAGLE

1) Quance, Lilly 7 2) Backstrom, Margaret 7

3) Jain, Risha 8 4) Wahking, Amelie 7

35.13 1:46.52

A3 2:27.80GWA

1) Ishikawa, Ria 8 2) Mackintosh, Elsa 8

3) Coleman, Scarlett 8 4) Kotecha, Nandini 8

35.32 1:52.48

A4 2:31.08SAIS

1) Citton, Margherita 8 2) Flosi, Kamryn 8

3) Miyanagi, Moka 8 4) Zhao Yaxuan, Betty 8

36.26 1:54.82

A5 2:43.52Tts Merlions

37.78 2:05.74

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 48.10EAGLE

1) West, Jude J 8 2) Chang, Sam S 6

3) Aylward, Hayes W 7 4) Famm, Maximilian 8

A2 52.79Tigers

1) Hipp, William 8 2) Nadarajah, Jayo 8

3) Ng, Aiden 8 4) Sorokina, Alexander 8

A--- DQNEXUS

1) Kling, Grady 8 2) Bruce, Aidan 8

3) Williamson, Archie 8 4) Cope, Reilly 8

44.41 42.58

 
Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 51.12GWA

1) Dvorakova, Hana 10 2) Bowles, Ava 9

3) Stapel, Maryla 10 4) Jones, Asia 10
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(Event 9  Girls 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 57.16NEXUS

1) Detmold Cox, Lulu 10 2) Bevan, Iona 10

3) Bevan, Annabel 9 4) Nixon-Rice, Sienna 10

A3 1:14.59Uwc-East

1) Zhao, Linda 9 2) Stanton, Jess 9

3) Hasler, Ines 10 4) Eckblad, Caroline 9

A4 1:15.09Ais Sharks

1) Matthews, Isabella 10 2) Heazlewood, Tess 9

3) Tate, Savannah 9 4) Livermore, Grace 9

53.06 22.03

B5 1:15.16EAGLE

1) Garde, Tara 10 2) Stewart, Irving 9

3) Keenan, Isabel-Mary 10 4) Kim, Rachel 10

A6 1:15.18SAIS

1) Datta, Kiran 10

3) Bolton, Zara 10 4) Martin, Nea 10

59.50 15.68

A7 1:15.75EAGLE

1) Balk, Sophia 9 2) Cho, Yoonseo 10

3) Scanlon, Meadhbh 10 4) Vulakh, Jamie 10

B8 2:14.08SAIS

1) Czopor, Ola 9 2) Stein, Rachel 10

3) Moths, Lara 9 4) Dexter, Zoe 10

44.20 45.44 12.62 31.82

A9 3:06.80Tts Merlions

46.73 43.36 1:00.12 36.59

B10 3:20.87GWA

1) Wishart, Maya 9 2) Burke, Keira 9

3) Inoue, Yui 9 4) Jermyn, Anna Mae 9

49.03 51.67 1:01.35 38.82

B--- X2:14.59Ais Sharks

1) Campbell, Livi 9 2) Creighton, Kirsten 9

3) Gilbert, Jorja 9 4) Whelan, Flynn 10

37.84 19.14 28.70 48.91

C--- NSEAGLE

1) Yokota, Ella 10 2) Schmidt, Emma 9

3) Riley, Eloise 10 4) Vulakh, Maya 9

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:36.45EAGLE

1) Rhee, Daniel 10 2) Backstrom, James 9

3) Alldritt, Kai 10 4) Wahking, Jacob 10

43.08 38.52 37.65 37.20

A2 2:40.89GWA

1) Chen, Yuyue 10 2) Wishart, Arlo 10

3) Mackintosh, Gustav 10 4) Bajaj, Aarush 9

1:25.86 10.66 30.80 33.57

A3 2:41.13SAIS

2) Hwang, Tyler 9

3) Villari, Federico 9 4) Lee, Kevin 9

40.24 44.39 41.62 34.88

A4 2:43.97Uwc-East

1) Rojkjaer, Aksel 10 2) Post, Romeo 10

3) Mcgrath, Reuben 10 4) Lopin, Louis 9

1:25.73 10.43 36.04 31.77

A5 2:46.79NEXUS

1) Meulendijks, Tijm 9 2) Birchall, Sem 9

3) El-Ansary, Lachlan 10 4) Cienfuegos, Alexander 9

40.78 49.52 31.27 45.22

A6 3:17.14Tts Merlions

2:27.64

A--- X3:21.26Ais Sharks

2) Farr, Fletcher 9

3) Matthews, Lachlan 10 4) Teen, Saul 9

49.01 49.12 50.81 52.32

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.02Tts Merlions

35.30

A2 2:19.82EAGLE

1) Subawalla, Shernaz 12 2) Li, Jackie 11

3) Raymaakers, Aria 11 4) Vulakh, Sasha 12

1:11.38 35.25 33.19

B3 2:26.01EAGLE

1) Zhou, Annie 12 2) Parikh, Aashna 11

3) Bade, Kaitlyn 11 4) Coward, Chloe 12

35.71 37.35 38.22 34.73

A4 2:28.82SAIS

1) Lin, Alena 11 2) Losteiner, Kata 11

3) Que, Johanna Isabel 11 4) Sato, Mimi 11

38.67 38.35 38.19 33.61

A5 2:46.90Uwc-East

1) Sreenivasan, Anika 12 2) Dash, Maya 11

3) Lopin, Maia 11 4) Teh, Helena 11

40.19 1:26.27 40.44

C6 2:51.57EAGLE

1) Morandi, Kaelyn 11 2) Paine, Mallory 11

3) Taylor, Sidney 11 4) Scanlon, Roisin 12

43.13 43.95 47.11 37.38

B7 3:24.99Uwc-East

1) Crawford, Yasmin 11 2) Aiyappan, Akshaya 11

3) Thakur, Rhea 12 4) Dunton, Alexandra 11

46.86 59.84 1:38.29

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.42EAGLE

1) West, Gray Francis 11 2) Zhou, Richard 11

3) Smith, Lukas 12 4) Tian, Darren 11

36.09 33.94 33.99 32.40

B2 2:36.83EAGLE

1) Hasebe, Tatsuya 12 2) Oliver, Alfie 11

3) Jindal, Aatman 11 4) Kang, Jihoon 12

37.73 38.74 46.28 34.08

A3 2:41.06NEXUS

1) Dahmen, Max 11 2) Feldhausen, Harrison 11

3) Antonelli, Matteo 10 4) Liu, Samuel 10

48.51 36.55 44.76 31.24

A--- NSTts Merlions

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.14Tts Merlions
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Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE  81 54.22Morandi, Kendyll

SAIS  82 57.18Flosi, Kamryn

Uwc Phoenix  83 57.30Mahtani, Nitya

GWA  84 57.49Ishikawa, Ria

GWA  85 57.94Kotecha, Nandini

GWA  86 58.42Mackintosh, Elsa

GWA  87 58.52Coleman, Scarlett

Uwc Phoenix  88 58.56Sato, Tomoka

SAIS  89 1:00.07Miyanagi, Moka

SAIS  810 1:00.47Citton, Margherita

NEXUS  811 1:00.79Meulendijks, Linde

GWA  712 1:02.55Olde Bijvank, Lieze

EAGLE  713 1:02.58Backstrom, Margaret

NEXUS  814 1:03.79Detmold Cox, Zali

EAGLE  715 1:04.44Quance, Lilly

EAGLE  816 1:04.97Jain, Risha

GWA  717 1:08.69Gui, Guo (Mango)

EAGLE  7--- DQWahking, Amelie

Tts Merlions  8--- NSPadgett, Zoe

NEXUS  8--- NSMarsh, Indi

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 101 44.79Jones, Asia

NEXUS 102 44.81Bevan, Iona

NEXUS 103 45.13Nixon-Rice, Sienna

Tts Merlions  94 45.71Harrison, Mathilde

SAIS 105 45.97Martin, Nea

GWA 106 46.88Foerster, Emillia Antonie Ai

Ais Sharks  97 47.82Tate, Savannah

NEXUS  98 47.89Bevan, Annabel

Ais Sharks 109 48.77Matthews, Isabella

EAGLE 1010 49.26Cho, Yoonseo

GWA 1011 51.59Stapel, Maryla

GWA  912 51.88Jermyn, Anna Mae

NEXUS 1013 52.25Jones, Ava

Tts Merlions 1014 53.52Moon, Kyulee

Ais Sharks  915 53.53Creighton, Kirsten

Uwc-East 1016 53.90Hasler, Ines

NEXUS  917 55.69Bangs, Elena

EAGLE 1018 55.83Yokota, Ella

EAGLE 1019 56.00Malhotra, Anaiyah

Ais Sharks  920 56.06Livermore, Grace

GWA  921 56.23Burke, Keira

NEXUS 1022 57.73Cain, Grace

GWA  923 57.87Braum-Bharti, Nina

Ais Sharks  924 58.05Campbell, Livi

SAIS 1025 58.50Dexter, Zoe

EAGLE  926 59.32Stewart, Irving

EAGLE  927 59.53Schmidt, Emma

Tts Merlions  928 59.65Pearce, Matilda

Tts Merlions  929 1:00.91Hastwell, Jessica

GWA  930 1:01.93Wishart, Maya

Uwc-East  931 1:03.03Gulati, Ambika

Uwc-East  932 1:03.29Dunton, Anna

EAGLE  933 1:03.75Deshpande, Anaaya

EAGLE 1034 1:03.85Riley, Eloise

EAGLE  935 1:04.30Vulakh, Maya

EAGLE 1036 1:04.52Wong, Amelia

EAGLE  937 1:05.77Mickelson, Kate

Uwc-East  938 1:07.37Zhao, Linda

Uwc-East  939 1:08.43Stanton, Jess

EAGLE  940 1:09.15Ghosh, Aanya

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Caroline

Ais Sharks  9--- NSGilbert, Jorja

 
Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 111 40.68Sato, Mimi

Ais Sharks 112 40.86Sharma, Tanika

EAGLE 113 41.24Raymaakers, Aria

SAIS 114 41.34Lin, Alena

Uwc Phoenix 115 41.79Hama, Aiko

EAGLE 126 42.12Coward, Chloe

EAGLE 117 42.85Parikh, Aashna

SAIS 118 44.59Losteiner, Kata

EAGLE 129 45.68Subawalla, Shernaz

Uwc-East 1110 45.96Teh, Helena

EAGLE 1211 46.13Scanlon, Roisin

EAGLE 1112 46.65McAllister, Maxine

Uwc-East 1113 47.92Lopin, Maia

Uwc-East 1114 50.69Dash, Maya

Uwc-East 1215 51.37Sreenivasan, Anika

Uwc-East 1116 56.46Kabir, Tara

Uwc-East 1217 58.00Thakur, Rhea

Uwc-East 1118 1:01.52Dunton, Alexandra

Tts Merlions 1119 1:01.92Massa, Julia

EAGLE 1120 1:03.83Taylor, Sidney

Uwc-East 11--- DQAiyappan, Akshaya

Ais Sharks 12--- NSSutton, Sophie

Uwc-East 11--- NSCrawford, Yasmin

 
Event 17  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks  71 52.96Reader, Coen

SAIS  82 54.94Furuichi, Kaede

EAGLE  83 55.74Bomongcag, Jackson

Uwc Phoenix  84 1:00.09Pefianco, Cameron

SAIS  85 1:00.42Catrina, Alex

EAGLE  86 1:02.80Coward, Max

EAGLE  87 1:02.97Famm, Maximilian

Tigers  88 1:03.28Nadarajah, Jayo

NEXUS  89 1:05.02Bruce, Aidan

Tigers  810 1:05.06Hipp, William

EAGLE  711 1:05.26Aylward, Hayes W

NEXUS  812 1:06.91Leung, Alistair

NEXUS  813 1:07.29Williamson, Archie

GWA  614 1:11.17Greville, Jackson

NEXUS  8--- X52.80Cope, Reilly

EAGLE  6--- NSChang, Sam S

 
Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc-East  91 45.94Lopin, Louis
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(Event 17  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 102 49.81Ward, Jack

GWA  93 50.88Bajaj, Aarush

SAIS  94 52.05Villari, Federico

GWA 105 52.58Wishart, Arlo

Tts Merlions  96 52.68Schreiber, Lucas

SAIS  97 52.94Lee, Kevin

Ais Sharks 108 55.38Whelan, Flynn

SAIS  99 55.85Hwang, Tyler

NEXUS 1010 56.11El-Ansary, Lachlan

NEXUS 1011 56.72Antonelli, Matteo

Tts Merlions  912 57.86Boyadjian, Gregoire

GWA 1013 58.54Mackintosh, Gustav

GWA 1014 58.88Ishikawa, Kaido

EAGLE 1015 1:00.00Famm, Alexander

NEXUS  916 1:00.45Birchall, Sem

Tts Merlions  917 1:02.05McCallum, Cameron

Tts Merlions  918 1:04.03Ryan, Jake

Uwc-East 1019 1:05.59Andersen, Oliver

EAGLE 1020 1:09.03Levy, Charles

NEXUS  921 1:09.66Cienfuegos, Alexander

NEXUS  922 1:12.72Meulendijks, Tijm

EAGLE  923 1:15.41Stanley, Zach

EAGLE 10--- NSNavarro, Gabriel

Ais Sharks  9--- NSTeen, Saul

Uwc-East 10--- NSRojkjaer, Aksel

Ais Sharks  9--- NSFarr, Fletcher

Uwc-East 10--- NSMcgrath, Reuben

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Axel

Uwc-East 10--- NSDutta, Rishaan

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 121 41.46Seo, Justin

NEXUS 112 43.21Dahmen, Max

Ais Sharks 113 43.57Mason, Finlay

EAGLE 124 43.70Smith, Lukas

EAGLE 115 43.80West, Gray Francis

Ais Sharks 116 44.24Lowe, Fraser

Ais Sharks 117 46.10Davies, Isaiah

EAGLE 118 47.65Oliver, Alfie

GWA 119 47.82Kapoor, Sukrit

EAGLE 1110 48.61Boncimino, Reece

SAIS 1211 50.46Bolton, Max

SAIS 1112 50.54KimG1416829Q, Aiden J

Uwc Phoenix 1213 50.73Sato, Souta

Uwc-East 1114 58.02Kim, John

EAGLE 12--- NSKang, Jihoon

 
Event 18  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 131 1:19.07Tian, Kaitlyn

38.57 40.50

NEXUS 132 1:23.58Swinbourne, Chiara

41.15 42.43

Tts Merlions 133 1:26.17Anstey, Samantha

41.48 44.69

Ais Sharks 134 1:26.30Kuster, Ella

Uwc Phoenix 13--- NSPandey, Sneha

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 131 1:18.92Xue, Matthew

38.15 40.77

Tts Merlions 132 1:20.00LeGrice, Joshua

39.31 40.69

EAGLE 143 1:22.03Mayberry, Joshua

39.11 42.92

Uwc-East 134 1:23.18Strohbecke, Julian

40.14 43.04

Tts Merlions 135 1:26.95Morris, Thomas

42.08 44.87

EAGLE 136 1:33.93Webster, Jamie

44.46 49.47

GWA 137 1:46.97Stapel, Olgierd (Olo)

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS  81 56.24Peat, Nelly

Uwc Phoenix  82 57.72Sato, Tomoka

GWA  83 59.37Mackintosh, Elsa

SAIS  84 1:00.22Flosi, Kamryn

EAGLE  75 1:04.84Quance, Lilly

EAGLE  76 1:05.13Wahking, Amelie

Uwc Phoenix  87 1:11.14Mahtani, Nitya

EAGLE  78 1:15.08Backstrom, Margaret

EAGLE  8--- DQJain, Risha

Tts Merlions  8--- NSPadgett, Zoe

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 101 44.50Martin, Nea

NEXUS 102 44.75Detmold Cox, Lulu

EAGLE 103 47.79Cho, Yoonseo

EAGLE 104 49.72Scanlon, Meadhbh

Ais Sharks  95 50.15Heazlewood, Tess

SAIS 106 50.34Datta, Kiran

EAGLE 107 50.73Kim, Rachel

Ais Sharks 108 50.75Matthews, Isabella

SAIS  99 51.99Moths, Lara

Tts Merlions  910 52.06Harrison, Mathilde

Tts Merlions 1011 52.41Padgett, Nina

Ais Sharks  912 52.85Tate, Savannah

GWA  913 52.99Jermyn, Anna Mae

Uwc Phoenix  914 53.79Baker, Mia

GWA 1015 54.47Dvorakova, Hana

SAIS  916 54.59Czopor, Ola

GWA 1017 54.71Stapel, Maryla

Tts Merlions 1018 56.83Moon, Kyulee

SAIS 1019 58.29Bolton, Zara

SAIS 1020 58.67Stein, Rachel

Ais Sharks  921 1:02.42Creighton, Kirsten

Uwc-East  922 1:03.04Zhao, Linda

EAGLE 1023 1:03.27Garde, Tara

Ais Sharks  924 1:05.46Campbell, Livi

EAGLE  925 1:06.26Schmidt, Emma
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(Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE  926 1:06.34Deshpande, Anaaya

EAGLE 1027 1:06.92Yokota, Ella

EAGLE 1028 1:09.70Wong, Amelia

Ais Sharks  929 1:10.02Livermore, Grace

Uwc-East 1030 1:11.32Hasler, Ines

Uwc-East  931 1:15.74Gulati, Ambika

EAGLE  932 1:15.91Vulakh, Maya

Uwc-East  933 1:17.38Dunton, Anna

Uwc-East  9--- DQStanton, Jess

EAGLE  9--- DQGhosh, Aanya

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Caroline

Ais Sharks  9--- NSGilbert, Jorja

 
Event 19  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Ais Sharks 111 38.25Sharma, Tanika

Ais Sharks 112 42.39Couzens, Sienna

EAGLE 113 44.57Raymaakers, Aria

EAGLE 124 46.49Scanlon, Roisin

Tts Merlions 125 46.55Shikanai, Aki

Uwc-East 126 47.35Sreenivasan, Anika

Uwc-East 117 48.08Lopin, Maia

Uwc-East 118 48.39Teh, Helena

EAGLE 119 48.81Harris, Natalie

Uwc Phoenix 1110 49.75Summerly, Amara

Uwc-East 1111 49.81Dash, Maya

Uwc Phoenix 1212 50.41Wada, Minami

Uwc-East 1113 52.19Kabir, Tara

Uwc-East 1114 52.52Crawford, Yasmin

EAGLE 1115 53.19McAllister, Maxine

Uwc-East 1216 1:02.74Thakur, Rhea

Uwc-East 1117 1:11.06Dunton, Alexandra

Uwc-East 1118 1:15.68Aiyappan, Akshaya

Tts Merlions 12--- NSBarton, Felicity

 
Event 19  Boys 8 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tigers  81 55.41Sorokina, Alexander

Ais Sharks  72 55.56Reader, Coen

NEXUS  83 1:01.18Cope, Reilly

EAGLE  84 1:06.50Bomongcag, Jackson

EAGLE  6--- NSChang, Sam S

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions  91 46.30Hassell, Frank

Tigers  92 50.16Tan, Zachary

Tts Merlions 103 53.18Ward, Jack

EAGLE  94 55.91Backstrom, James

Uwc-East  95 56.82Lopin, Louis

GWA 106 59.53Wishart, Arlo

Ais Sharks 107 1:01.09Whelan, Flynn

NEXUS 108 1:02.96Antonelli, Matteo

Uwc-East 109 1:04.82Andersen, Oliver

GWA 1010 1:05.05Mackintosh, Gustav

GWA 1011 1:05.45Ishikawa, Kaido

EAGLE  912 1:11.33Stanley, Zach

EAGLE 10--- DQLevy, Charles

EAGLE 10--- NSNavarro, Gabriel

Uwc-East  9--- NSEckblad, Axel

Uwc-East 10--- NSPost, Romeo

Uwc-East 10--- NSRojkjaer, Aksel

GWA  9--- NSBajaj, Aarush

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHowes, George

Ais Sharks  9--- NSTeen, Saul

Uwc-East 10--- NSDutta, Rishaan

Uwc-East 10--- NSMcgrath, Reuben

GWA 10--- NSChen, Yuyue

 
Event 19  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 111 38.26Tian, Darren

Tts Merlions 122 39.92Gorman, Harvey

Ais Sharks 113 41.41Mason, Finlay

EAGLE 114 43.00Jindal, Aatman

Uwc Phoenix 125 44.34Sato, Souta

EAGLE 116 45.15West, Gray Francis

EAGLE 127 45.92Hasebe, Tatsuya

NEXUS 118 46.32Feldhausen, Harrison

Ais Sharks 119 46.69Davies, Isaiah

EAGLE 1110 50.45Oliver, Alfie

Uwc-East 1111 56.46Kim, John

SAIS 1212 1:05.32Bolton, Max

EAGLE 11--- NSZhou, Richard

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 131 1:24.62Lombardi, Gabriella

40.19 44.43

Ais Sharks 13--- NSKuster, Ella

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 131 1:13.09Williams, Jeremy

34.34 38.75

Tts Merlions 142 1:22.55Chung, Cameron

38.37 44.18

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA  81 47.72Ishikawa, Ria

SAIS  82 1:43.79Citton, Margherita

50.36 53.43

NEXUS  83 1:44.85Peat, Nelly

GWA  84 1:55.06Kotecha, Nandini

53.54 1:01.52

NEXUS  85 2:09.67Detmold Cox, Zali

1:01.48 1:08.19

NEXUS  8--- NSHarrington, Carrie

Tigers  8--- NSHall, Toni

NEXUS  8--- NSMarsh, Indi

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions  91 57.24Hastwell, Jessica

NEXUS 102 1:22.77Nixon-Rice, Sienna

39.02 43.75
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWA 103 1:23.35Jones, Asia

40.69 42.66

SAIS 104 1:25.78Martin, Nea

41.22 44.56

EAGLE 105 1:26.27Scanlon, Meadhbh

42.58 43.69

Ais Sharks  96 1:26.76Heazlewood, Tess

42.57 44.19

NEXUS 107 1:29.69Bevan, Iona

42.61 47.08

Ais Sharks 108 1:31.89Matthews, Isabella

43.18 48.71

Tts Merlions 109 1:32.27Harrison, Maddy

42.17 50.10

GWA 1010 1:35.27Dvorakova, Hana

43.91 51.36

EAGLE 1011 1:36.91Cho, Yoonseo

NEXUS 1012 1:39.21Jones, Ava

47.23 51.98

Uwc Phoenix  913 1:42.12Baker, Mia

46.63 55.49

EAGLE 1014 1:42.51Keenan, Isabel-Mary

47.82 54.69

EAGLE 1015 1:43.00Garde, Tara

50.97 52.03

EAGLE 1016 1:43.78Malhotra, Anaiyah

47.98 55.80

SAIS 1017 1:45.29Dexter, Zoe

49.93 55.36

NEXUS 1018 1:48.66Cain, Grace

49.63 59.03

NEXUS  919 1:52.82Bevan, Annabel

EAGLE  920 1:59.04Schmidt, Emma

EAGLE  921 1:59.86Coward, Olivia P

57.66 1:02.20

GWA  922 2:01.18Braum-Bharti, Nina

54.54 1:06.64

Tts Merlions  923 2:01.65Pearce, Matilda

SAIS  924 2:07.18Marom, Amit

1:00.47 1:06.71

EAGLE  925 2:08.26Vulakh, Maya

1:01.45 1:06.81

EAGLE  9--- NSMickelson, Kate

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 111 1:13.83Li, Jackie

34.76 39.07

SAIS 112 1:15.94Sato, Mimi

36.42 39.52

Tts Merlions 123 1:22.49Barton, Felicity

41.11 41.38

Ais Sharks 114 1:24.19Couzens, Sienna

40.76 43.43

Uwc Phoenix 115 1:25.21Summerly, Amara

42.71 42.50

GWA 116 1:27.63Keep, Jessica

39.81 47.82

Tts Merlions 127 1:29.15Hughes, Olivia

EAGLE 118 1:30.70Paine, Mallory

44.42 46.28

Uwc Phoenix 129 1:30.82Wada, Minami

42.85 47.97

EAGLE 1110 1:31.37Parikh, Aashna

43.17 48.20

EAGLE 1111 1:32.64Morandi, Kaelyn

42.78 49.86

Tts Merlions 1212 1:34.73Shikanai, Aki

45.07 49.66

EAGLE 1213 1:36.86Khan, Serena

45.45 51.41

EAGLE 1114 1:58.42Taylor, Sidney

54.75 1:03.67

Tts Merlions 1115 2:03.62Massa, Julia

56.49 1:07.13

SAIS 11--- NSLosteiner, Kata

Ais Sharks 12--- NSSutton, Sophie

 
Event 21  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAIS 131 1:13.52Yoshida, Nagisa

35.95 37.57

Tts Merlions 142 1:16.26Lim, Destiny

SAIS 133 1:20.45Lin, Alyssa

38.74 41.71

NEXUS 134 1:22.04Swinbourne, Chiara

39.30 42.74

EAGLE 135 1:25.49Thrane, Sille

38.27 47.22

Uwc-East 136 1:30.93Bugrova, Arina

42.44 48.49

Uwc Phoenix 137 1:48.40Chal, Lara

50.48 57.92

Uwc-East 13--- NSKim, Holly

 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NEXUS  81 1:37.20Cope, Reilly

45.81 51.39

SAIS  82 1:41.97Catrina, Alex

51.05 50.92

Tigers  83 1:43.11Ng, Aiden

NEXUS  84 1:48.02Kling, Grady

51.30 56.72

Tigers  85 1:54.46Sorokina, Alexander

53.61 1:00.85

EAGLE  86 2:08.43Coward, Max

1:01.93 1:06.50

 
Event 21  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

EAGLE 101 1:23.72Wahking, Jacob

39.79 43.93

EAGLE 102 1:30.32Rhee, Daniel

41.75 48.57
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Results

(Event 21  Boys 9-10 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 103 1:30.46Gower, Jack

44.23 46.23

Ais Sharks 104 1:33.52Matthews, Lachlan

42.23 51.29

GWA 105 1:33.90Wishart, Arlo

42.82 51.08

EAGLE 106 1:36.44Makatsaria, Max D

44.16 52.28

SAIS  97 1:39.66Villari, Federico

45.54 54.12

SAIS  98 1:42.17Lee, Kevin

48.54 53.63

NEXUS 109 1:44.08El-Ansary, Lachlan

48.91 55.17

EAGLE 1010 1:44.49Khan, Mohammed

49.96 54.53

SAIS  911 1:46.16Hwang, Tyler

48.98 57.18

EAGLE  912 1:46.27Backstrom, James

48.95 57.32

Tts Merlions  913 1:55.02Boyadjian, Gregoire

51.07 1:03.95

Tts Merlions  914 1:58.53McCallum, Cameron

57.68 1:00.85

GWA 1015 1:59.00Ishikawa, Kaido

NEXUS  916 2:03.77Birchall, Sem

59.49 1:04.28

Ais Sharks  9--- NSFarr, Fletcher

Tts Merlions 10--- NSHowes, George

NEXUS  9--- NSMarishchuk, Rostik

 
Event 21  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Uwc Phoenix 121 1:12.76Seo, Justin

35.51 37.25

EAGLE 112 1:17.62Zhou, Richard

36.93 40.69

NEXUS 113 1:18.17Dahmen, Max

38.53 39.64

EAGLE 124 1:19.73Smith, Lukas

37.36 42.37

Ais Sharks 115 1:21.75Mason, Finlay

40.11 41.64

SAIS 116 1:23.07Kang, Seungha

39.67 43.40

Tts Merlions 117 1:24.39Pearce, William

40.60 43.79

Uwc Phoenix 128 1:27.43Sato, Souta

39.56 47.87

EAGLE 119 1:27.65West, Gray Francis

41.64 46.01

SAIS 1210 1:27.83Bolton, Max

41.32 46.51

NEXUS 1111 1:28.26Feldhausen, Harrison

41.35 46.91

EAGLE 1212 1:31.91Hasebe, Tatsuya

44.36 47.55

EAGLE 1113 1:48.11Jindal, Aatman

54.14 53.97

EAGLE 1114 2:10.20Harish, Siddharth

 
Event 21  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tts Merlions 131 1:10.30LeGrice, Joshua

34.97 35.33

Uwc Phoenix 142 1:13.54Deckers, Edouard

34.01 39.53

Tts Merlions 133 1:16.05Morris, Thomas

36.08 39.97

EAGLE 134 1:31.77Webster, Jamie

43.02 48.75

Uwc-East 135 1:41.27Strohbecke, Julian

49.01 52.26

GWA 136 1:41.71Stapel, Olgierd (Olo)

47.65 54.06


